ALL INSTITUTIONS

COURSE ID: ENGL 1101

Undergraduate Students

Students with No Transfer History

No LS or DS Requirement
DS Requirement
LS Requirement

English Requirement
No LS English Req.

English LS-System Req.
English LS-Inst. Req.

Reading Requirement
No LS Reading Req.

Reading LS-System Req.
Reading LS-Inst. Req.

Math Requirement
No LS Math Req.

Math LS-System Req.

Math LS-Inst. Req.

Transfer Students

No LS or DS Requirement
DS Requirement
LS Requirement
Any LS-System Req.
Any LS-Inst Req.

Students Not Evaluated for DS/LS

Other or Graduate Students

Unidentified Students

Total Students:

University System of Georgia

Number of Students by Grade Earned in Core Courses
By Learning Support and Transfer Status
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Summer 2005 - Spring 2006

GRADE
N — o ~D- “Fe =Wae  =WF— -
9,557 15,709 8,989 2,478 3,875 3,783 562 70
21.3 34.9 20.0 5.5 8.6 8.4 13
8,046 12,138 5,905 1,479 2,247 2,195 340 45
249 375 18.3 4.6 6.9 6.8 1.1
18 39 31 4 13 27 3 0
13.3 28.9 23.0 3.0 9.6 20.0 2.2
1,493 3,532 3,053 995 1,615 1,561 219 25
12.0 28.3 245 8.0 13.0 125 1.8
9,157 14,367 7,642 2,036 3,315 3,139 484 64
22.8 35.8 19.0 5.1 8.3 7.8 1.2
305 1,084 1,126 384 482 509 60 5
7.7 27.4 285 9.7 12.2 12.9 15
77 219 190 54 65 108 15 1
10.6 30.1 26.1 7.4 8.9 14.8 2.1
9,230 14605 7,873 2,105 3382 3,238 498 66
226 35.7 19.2 5.1 8.3 7.9 1.2
239 839 900 315 393 404 57 2
7.6 26.7 28.6 10.0 125 12.8 1.8
70 226 185 54 87 114 4 2
9.5 30.5 25.0 7.3 11.8 15.4 0.5
8,239 12,786 6,517 1,654 2,448 2,365 378 46
24.0 37.2 19.0 4.8 7.1 6.9 1.1
1,181 2,649 2,231 742 1,283 1,262 160 22
12.4 27.9 235 7.8 135 13.3 1.7
119 235 210 78 131 129 21 2
129 25,5 22.8 8.5 14.2 14.0 2.3
1,176 1,457 909 230 533 673 73 19
23.3 28.8 18.0 4.6 10.6 13.3 1.4
812 902 539 138 328 419 37 15
25.6 28.4 17.0 43 10.3 13.2 1.2
7 5 4 2 1 1 0 0
35.0 25.0 20.0 10.0 5.0 5.0 0.0
357 550 366 90 204 253 36 4
19.2 29.6 19.7 4.8 11.0 13.6 19
323 498 342 84 182 235 34 4
19.0 29.3 20.1 49 10.7 13.8 2.0
34 52 24 6 22 18 2 0
215 32.9 15.2 3.8 13.9 114 1.3
97 79 38 19 27 24 6 0
334 27.2 13.1 6.6 9.3 8.3 2.1
25 26 34 3 8 22 1 0
21.0 21.8 28.6 25 6.7 18.5 0.8
10,855 17,271 9,970 2,730 4,443 4502 642 89

Other

114

98

16

107

27

21

14

159

-- Total --

45,137

32,493
135

12,509

40,311
3,960

731

41,104
3,156

742

34,532
9,543

927

5,097

3,211

20
1,866
1,708

158

304

123

50,661



ALL INSTITUTIONS

COURSE ID: MATH 1101

Undergraduate Students

Students with No Transfer History

No LS or DS Requirement
DS Requirement
LS Requirement

English Requirement
No LS English Req.

English LS-System Req.
English LS-Inst. Req.

Reading Requirement
No LS Reading Req.

Reading LS-System Req.
Reading LS-Inst. Req.

Math Requirement
No LS Math Req.

Math LS-System Req.

Math LS-Inst. Req.

Transfer Students

No LS or DS Requirement
DS Requirement
LS Requirement
Any LS-System Req.
Any LS-Inst Req.

Students Not Evaluated for DS/LS

Other or Graduate Students

Unidentified Students

Total Students:

University System of Georgia

Number of Students by Grade Earned in Core Courses
By Learning Support and Transfer Status
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Summer 2005 - Spring 2006

GRADE
N — o ~D- “Fe =Wae  =WF— -
1,965 2298 1814 805 1,111 1,201 20 12
21.2 24.8 195 8.7 12.0 12.9 1.0
1,658 1,805 1,300 557 699 770 66 10
24.2 26.3 19.0 8.1 10.2 11.2 1.0
17 28 33 7 14 42 1 1
12.0 19.7 232 49 9.9 29.6 0.7
290 465 481 241 398 389 23 1
12.7 20.3 21.0 105 17.4 17.0 1.0
1,847 2050 1,530 655 861 977 78 1
23.1 25.6 19.1 8.2 10.8 12.2 1.0
63 167 201 111 181 138 9 0
7.2 19.2 23.1 12.8 20.8 15.9 1.0
38 53 50 32 55 44 2 0
13.9 19.3 18.2 11.7 20.1 16.1 0.7
1,865 2,100 1,591 675 898 1,010 79 10
22.7 25.6 19.4 8.2 10.9 12.3 1.0
48 11 148 98 149 103 7 1
7.2 16.7 22.3 14.8 22.4 155 11
35 59 42 25 50 46 3 0
135 22.7 16.2 9.6 19.2 17.7 1.2
1,738 1,921 1,409 612 794 820 71 10
23.6 26.1 19.1 8.3 10.8 111 1.0
171 283 296 152 239 258 14 1
12.1 20.0 20.9 10.8 16.9 18.3 1.0
39 66 76 34 64 81 4 0
10.7 18.1 20.9 9.3 17.6 22.3 1.1
744 675 569 290 406 710 44 9
21.6 19.6 16.6 8.4 11.8 20.7 1.3
643 565 449 228 324 559 35 7
229 20.2 16.0 8.1 11.6 19.9 1.2
1 1 3 1 1 6 0 1
7.7 7.7 23.1 7.7 7.7 46.2 0.0
100 109 117 61 81 145 9 1
16.1 175 18.8 9.8 13.0 23.3 14
77 93 105 54 66 122 8 0
14.7 17.7 20.0 10.3 12.6 232 15
23 16 12 7 15 23 1 1
23.7 16.5 12.4 7.2 15.5 23.7 1.0
50 40 28 17 1 26 6 0
28.1 22.5 15.7 9.6 6.2 14.6 34
1 5 3 1 3 14 1 0
3.6 17.9 10.7 3.6 10.7 50.0 3.6
2,760 3,018 2414 1113 1531 1,951 141 21

Other

15

14

12

10

38

-- Total --

9,311

6,879
143

2,289

8,023
871

274

8,242
666

260

7,389
1,415

364

3,459

2,820
14
625
527

98

186

31

12,987



ALL INSTITUTIONS

COURSE ID: MATH 1111

Undergraduate Students

Students with No Transfer History

No LS or DS Requirement
DS Requirement
LS Requirement

English Requirement
No LS English Req.

English LS-System Req.
English LS-Inst. Req.

Reading Requirement
No LS Reading Req.

Reading LS-System Req.
Reading LS-Inst. Req.

Math Requirement
No LS Math Req.

Math LS-System Req.

Math LS-Inst. Req.

Transfer Students

No LS or DS Requirement
DS Requirement
LS Requirement
Any LS-System Req.
Any LS-Inst Req.

Students Not Evaluated for DS/LS

Other or Graduate Students

Unidentified Students

Total Students:

University System of Georgia

Number of Students by Grade Earned in Core Courses
By Learning Support and Transfer Status
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Summer 2005 - Spring 2006

GRADE
N — o ~D- “Fe =Wae  =WF— -
4213 5743 5952 3,020 4493 4631 454 26
14.8 20.1 20.9 10.6 15.8 16.2 1.6
3,400 4,328 4,102 2,014 2,809 2,966 297 20
17.1 21.7 20.6 10.1 14.1 14.9 15
28 20 40 21 36 73 6 0
12.5 8.9 17.9 9.4 16.1 326 2.7
785 1,395 1,810 985 1,648 1,592 151 6
9.4 16.7 21.6 11.8 19.7 19.0 1.8
3,886 5,159 5,093 2,538 3,669 3,840 386 23
15.8 21.0 20.7 10.3 14.9 15.6 1.6
238 475 698 409 690 621 52 3
7.5 14.9 21.9 12.8 21.7 195 1.6
61 89 121 52 98 97 10 0
11.6 16.9 229 0.8 18.6 18.4 1.9
3948 5235 5243 2634 3818 4,002 401 24
15.6 20.7 20.7 10.4 15.1 15.8 1.6
192 400 560 314 538 461 35 2
7.7 16.0 22.4 12.6 215 18.4 1.4
45 88 109 51 101 95 12 0
9.0 17.6 21.8 10.2 20.2 19.0 24
3,636 4,687 4,538 2,250 3,233 3,281 325 20
16.6 21.4 20.7 10.3 14.7 14.9 15
487 938 1,216 670 1,081 1,110 101 5
8.7 16.7 21.7 12.0 19.3 19.8 18
62 98 158 79 143 167 22 1
8.5 134 21.7 10.8 19.6 22.9 3.0
1,060 1,158 1,254 605 1,171 1,500 110 8
15.5 16.9 18.3 8.8 17.1 21.9 1.6
832 813 843 409 825 1,095 77 6
17.0 16.6 17.2 8.4 16.9 224 1.6
5 5 10 4 9 19 0 1
9.6 9.6 19.2 7.7 17.3 36.5 0.0
223 340 401 192 337 386 33 1
11.7 17.8 21.0 10.0 17.6 20.2 1.7
200 306 362 171 309 353 32 1
115 17.7 20.9 9.9 17.8 20.4 18
23 34 39 21 28 33 1 0
12.8 19.0 21.8 11.7 15.6 18.4 0.6
87 80 84 48 64 97 10 0
18.5 17.0 17.9 10.2 13.6 20.6 2.1
18 20 20 5 14 22 1 0
18.0 20.0 20.0 5.0 14.0 22.0 1.0
5378 7,001 7310 3678 5742 6250 575 34

Other

21

16

21

16

46

-- Total --

28,553

19,952
225

8,376

24,611
3,188

529

25,323
2,504

501

21,987
5,611

730

6,887

4,916

53
1,918
1,739

179

473

101

36,014

10/29/200



